
Operators of Certified Redemption Sites 
 
The ARC of Hilo 
1099 Waianuenue Avenue 
Hilo, HI  96720 
Ph. 808-935-8535 ext. 205 
Contact: Debbie Perkins 
dperkins@hiloarc.org
 
Aloha Glass Recycling, Inc. 
75 Amala Place 
Kahului, HI  96732 
Ph. 808-871-8544 
Contact: Todd Reed 
todd@aloha-recycling.com
 
Aloha Tool & Rental, Inc. dba 
Honolulu Recovery Systems Co.  
P.O. Box 31089 
Honolulu, HI  96819 
Ph. 842-3602 
Contact: Harold Yamada 
haroldyamada@oahuwaste.com 
 
Atlas Recycling Center, LLC. 
P.O. Box 5294 
Hilo, Hawaii 96720 
Willie cell: 987-2047 
Contact: Mike/Willie Allen 
atlas@hawaii.rr.com
willie@lasergraphicshawaii.com
 
Depot Metal Inc. 
94-037 Waipahu Depot Street 
Waipahu, Hawaii 96797 
Ph. 551-5002 
Contact: Paul Kim 
paulkimhi@hotmail.com 
 
Garden Isle Disposal, Inc. 
2666 Niumalu Road 
Lihue, HI  96766 
Ph. 245-2372 
Contact: Scott Kouchi 
 Or 
 David Fuji 
snkouchi@hawaiiantel.net
 
 

Goodwill Industries of Hawaii, Inc. 
2610 Kilihau Street 
Honolulu, HI 96819 
Ph. 836-0313 x1017 
Contact: Roy Hung 
 Or 
Carol Taira (Finance) 
Rhung@higoodwill.org
Ctaira@higoodwill.org 
 
Hanada & Son, Inc. 
Dba Aloha Shell Service 
110 Sourth Puunene Ave. 
Kahului, HI  96732 
Ph. 877-5894 
Contact: Paul Hanada 
alohashellservice@hawaii.rr.com
 
Hickam Air Force Base  
(available to only those that have access to AAFES 
exchange and shoppette)  
Bldg #1715 Kuntz Ave Hickam Air Force 
Base, HI 96853-5233 
Contact: Mark Petersen 
Ph. 449-3179 
Mark.Petersen@hickam.af.mil
 
Island Container Redemption, LLC 
91-140 Kaomi Loop 
Campbell Industrial Park 
Kapolei, HI 96707 
Ph. 682-9200 
Contact: James Nutter  
 Or 
Betty Morton (Accounting) 
Jim@islandrecycling.com
Betty@islandrecycling.com
 
Kauai Community Recycling 
Services, LLC 
4-901 Kuhio Highway, Suite J 
Kapaa, HI  96746 
Contact: James Higginbotham 
Ph. 823-9593/645-1676 
Kcrsllc@hotmail.com
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Lahaina International Market, 
LLC 
668 Meakanu Lane #1405 
Wailuku, Hawaii 96793 
Ph: 298-7159 
Fx: 243-9297 
Contact: Charles Lee 
 Or 

Maria Romero 
mauijiyoo@yahoo.com
maria.romero@hnbhawaii.com 
 
Maui Disposal Company, Inc. 
280 Imi Kala Street 
Wailuku, HI  96793 
Ph. 242-7999 
Jacelyn cell: 757-0156 
Contact: Greg Apa 
 Or 
 Roger Yamagata  
gregapa@mauiwaste.com
 
NKH Construction Inc. 
P.O. Box 68 
5165 Hana Highway 
Hana, HI  96713 
Ph.  248-8231 or 871-7084 
Contact:  Harry Hasegawa 
 Or 
 Neal Hasegawa 
Hasegawah006@hawaii.rr.com
 
Reynolds Recycling, Inc. 
P.O. Box 29639 
Honolulu, HI  96820 
Ph. 487-2802 
Contact: Terry Telfer 
ttelfer@reynoldsrecycling.com
 
Rolloffs Hawaii, Inc. 
RRR Recycling Services Hawaii, 
LLC 
P.O. Box 30046 
Honolulu, HI  96820 
Ph. 682-5600 – Campbell 
Ph. 845-9313 – Honolulu  
Contact: Linda / Dominic Henriques 
rolloffshawaii@aol.com
 
 
 

 
 
T. Okamura dba Aiea Shell 
99-170 Moanalua Rd. 
Aiea, HI 96701 
Ph. 488-0905 
Contact: Harvey Okamura 
bachee@hawaiiantel.net
 
Tri-Isle Resource Conservation & 
Development Council, Inc. 
77 Ho’okele Street, Suite #202 
Kahului, HI  96732 
Ph. 871-5500 x356 
Fax: 873-6184 
Contact: Stuart Funke-d’Egnuff 
Stuart.Funke-d'Egnuff@rcdnet.net 
 
Zitro Recycling LLC 
P.O. Box330611 
Kahului, HI  96733 
Ph.  874-1046 
Jose cell: 357-3227 
Contact: Jose or Patricia Ortiz 
pat@zitrorecycling.com
and 
nadette@zitrorecycling.com
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